Date: 20/6/2020

The Principal,

10

A vanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,

Makavarapalem,

Visakhapatnam-531113.

Respected Sir,

Sab: Permission for participating Conference / Workshop/ FDP/ PDP/ Webinar/ Seminar

Workshop/FDP/PDP/Webinar/Seminar on Research methodology

organized by GNP college for pegree & Pla courses Visakapathe

I need your support on behalf of the college. I am very much interested to attend Conference . Workshop/ FDP/ PDP/ Webinar/ Seminar please consider my request provide OD as well as TA, DA and registration fee also.

Thanking you sir,

Yours faithfully,

Signature: D.B. Southow

Name: D.B. Santhosi Designation: ast Professon



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved By AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University, Kakinada, Accredited by NAAC & Recognized Under 2(f) and 12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam(R D), Visakhapatnam Dist-531113

To, D B Santoshi Assistant Professor in CSE Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology, Makavarapalem.

I am happy to inform you that the following incentives & rewards were approved as per the policy of the institutions and released for the AY 2020-21, apart from that the expenditure incurred towards the policy of the welfare measures were also sanction and released.

Incentives & Rewards:

S.No	Details of the items	Amount
1	TA & DA for the FDP attended on Research Methodology	200

Hope to ensure your services more effectively in the days to come.

All the best!!

Tamaram, San District., Pin. 531

Principal

Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Technology Tamaram, Makavarapalam Md.. Visakhapatnam District., Pin: 531113

20th June 2020

(Approved by AICTE, Re Tamaram, Makavarapalem, V.No. Name of the AccountD.د6 Received with thanks from M/s. A	cognized by the Govt.of A.P. & Narsipatnam Revenue Division VOUCHER San thus bi	NGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY						
The Sum of Rupees. Two hundred & a for my being one weer mlive FDP on "legearch Methode logy"								
Rs. 200[-	Authorised Signature	D. To Southug Receiver's Signature						
	-							
. (X						
	Principal a	1911. 531113 PHI. 531113						

	from Avanthi Institute of Engineering and leconousy for the active participation in the One Week Online Faculty Development Program on "Research for the active participation in the One Week Online Faculty Development Program of "Research for the active participation in the One Week Online Faculty Development Program of "Research		
	t Program on "	28/00/2017	Prof.S.Rajani Principal
	nent Pro	(ine)	P
hi	from Avanthi Institute of Engineering and leconousy for the active participation in the One Week Online Faculty Developmen	Delloco for Longanamon Contraction of the Contracti	
D.B.Santhoshi	Faculty		
	id leconorugy ek Online Fac		
	Avanthi Institute of Engineering an e active participation in the One Wee	A A	A ao ang
ed to	of Engin ion in the	Chinstitute C	f the Depi
is award	Institute participat	Casathapath Casathapath Casathapath	(9년- 사건 /Murali S & Head o
This certificate is awarded to	Avanthi le active l		Dr.K.V.N.Murali Someswara Rao Convenor & Head of the Department
This contraction of the second s	from for th		